POINTS OF CONTACT, Phone numbers and Email Addresses
Board of Regents
[bookmark: _GoBack]Jessica Domingue	         Jessica.Domingue@regents.la.gov		225-342-4253

Agriculture and Forestry
Corinne Brousseau		      CBrousseau@ldaf.state.la.gov	225-952.8180

Attorney General
Renee Free			     	        Freer@ag.state.la.gov	225.326.6079	
		
Children and Family Services
Eddriene Sylvester	     	 Eddriene.Sylvester.dcfs@la.gov		225-342-8636

Civil Service
Shannon Templet, Dir.	        Shannon.Templet@la.gov		225-342-8272

Coastal Protection and Restoration Authority 
Janice Lansing			      Janice.Lansing@la.gov	225-342-4698

Corrections
Melissa Steib			    MSteib@corrections.state.la.us		225-342-6553

Culture, Recreation and Tourism
Desiree Honore, Undersecretary		DHonore@crt.la.gov	225-342-8115

Economic Development
James Chappell		               James.Chappell@la.gov	225-342-5405
	
Education
Beth Scioneaux		     Beth.Scioneaux@la.gov	225-342-3617

Environmental Quality
Karyn Andrews			     Karyn.Andrews@la.gov		225-219-3861

GOHSEP
Christina Dayries		             Christina.Dayries@la.gov		225-358-5599

Health and Hospitals
Monique Cross			     Monique.Cross@la.gov		225-342-5824

Juvenile Justice
Paul Graham				        Paul.Graham2@la.gov          225-925-6031

Inspector General
Tracy Richard			      Tracy.Richard@la.gov		225-342-4262

Insurance
Penny Rodriguez			       Prodriguez@ldi.la.gov		225-342-5351

Lieutenant Governor Office 
Randy Davis, Dep. Sec.			    RDavis@crt.la.gov	225-342-7009

Louisiana Workforce Commission
Renee Roberie		     Rellender-Roberie@lwc.la.gov		225-342-3110


Military Affairs
Donald Johnson		  Donald.Johnson.10.mil@mail.mil	504-278-8071
										225-319-4803
Natural Resources
Janice Selders			      Janice.Selders@la.gov		225-342-4533

Public Safety and Corrections
Chad Felterman			   Chad.Felterman@la.gov		225-925-1873

Public Service Commission
Eve Gonzalez, Sec.			       Eve.Gonzalez@la.gov		225-342-4404

Revenue
Andrew Perilloux			Andrew.Perilloux@la.gov		225-219-2165

Secretary of State
Shanda Jones			     Shanda.Jones@la.gov		225-922-1229

Treasury
Laura Lapeze		     LLapeze@treasury.state.la.us		225-342-0051

Transportation and Development 
Katie Vance				          Katie.Vance@la.gov		225-379-1158
Shawn Wilson			      Shawn.Wilson@la.gov		225.379.2555

Veteran Affairs
Robert Hayes			       Robert.Hayes@la.gov	 	225-219-5031


Wildlife and Fisheries
Jeff Mayne				         Jeff.Mayne@la.gov		225-765-2987
										ext 1788


